
4.2
0

1.8
5

2.00 1.85 2.00

1.8
5

1.8
5

3.94

3.00 2.90

4.2
0

1.8
5

5.40

1.8
5

1.4
6

2.903.40

2.0
0

2.0
0

8.29

1.9
0

1.5
0

0.8
0

TERRAZA

TERRAZA DE ACCESO

COCINA

COMEDOR

ESTAR

ACCESO

BAÑO 02BAÑO 03 CLOSET

DORMITORIO 01 DORMITORIO 02 DORMITORIO 03

1

1 2

2 3

3 4

4 5

5 6

6 7

7 8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

0.50 0.85 0.50

4.800.50 2.90

0.50

0.60 1.00 2.20 1.00

0.6
0

0.9
0

0.8
0

0.9
0

2.71

2.21

0.86 1.50 1.54 1.50 1.99 1.50 1.09 1.50 0.10 1.50 0.10 0.95 0.46

0.11 3.00 0.09 2.90 0.09 3.40 0.09 4.80 0.11

14.60

0.7
1

1.5
0

4.1
5

0.1
1

4.2
0

0.0
9

1.8
5

0.1
1

6.3
7

0.9
9

1.5
0

3.8
8

0.1
1

4.2
0

0.0
9

1.8
5

0.1
1

6.3
7

0.96 0.60 1.26 0.60 1.51 0.60 0.71 0.73 0.60 0.28 0.95 0.16 1.81 2.00 1.81

0.11 2.00 0.09 1.85 0.09 2.00 0.11 2.71 0.11 5.40 0.11

14.60

G

G N

N

O O

S S

3.5
0

6.17

COCINA

1.8
5

2.88

1.4
6

3.38

TERRAZA DE ACCESO
LEÑERA

ACCESO

BAÑO A

DORMITORIO A DORMITORIO B

T

T AA

AA

BB BB

CC CC

FF FF

0.50

0.50

0.9
0

4.18

3.68

1.50 1.99 1.50

0.11 2.88 0.09

6.3
7

3.2
7

COCINACLOSET

2.12 0.11 4.18

12345678

2.0
0

0.95 1.50 1.50 1.50

0.8
0

1.2
0

0.8
0

1.2
0

1.50

2.0
0

1.50

GNTAA

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1.2
0

0.8
0

0.60 0.60

1.2
0

0.8
0

1.2
0

0.8
0

0.60

2.0
0

0.60 0.95
2.00

0.5
0

1.0
0

0.500.50

G N T AA

ABCDE

16%

0.50

2.0
0

1.50

2.3
5

3.6
0

OSBBCCFF

2.3
9

2.3
9

Variante:

Escala:

Metros 2:   

Programa:

Como se indica

Vivienda
Raimundo leon

A 01

 1 : 50
Planta Primer Nivel

 1 : 100
Alzado Norte

 1 : 100
Alzado Sur

 1 : 100
Alzado Oriente Iso 01

Iso 02


